FORM C- = ¢
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1 ’ RS 30% S o,
;‘
m_’ WELL RECORD
| ~ | A
P i _ 1; E R e
I P ‘ Mail to Oil Covservsiion Commisgion, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its prgper
l agent not more than twensy. days after completion of well. Follow instructions
| in the Rules and Regiilations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data

by following it wur_xn SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. ;
. AREA 640 ACRES :
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY

Ion Oruges Ser. No. 057159

Ieonard Ol Compamy - .

. Company or Operator s Lease :
lLeonard Federal weil No._ el .. in. JWRERs 1 o 43 .
R_ 378 N m P m, Yildeat _eta, | Lea. , ___County.
X 8 -
Well is_m___teetmth of theeMNemth line and_m..,_teet west ¢t the East line of 3‘3‘1“ u
If State land the oll and gas lease is No - A‘ssignment No
If patented land the owner is R Address
. Fooic Ty )
If Government land the permittee is T — Address
The Lessee is Address.
Drilling commeuced_____xm ?E 19M_ Drlllmg was completed June 16 19 “
Name of drilling contractor__gnmh_ﬂiim 3 -, Address &ﬁeda. New Ihzicc
Elevation above sea level at top of casing_}m;;;__fget.
The information given is to be kept confidential untii. 19
OIL SANDS. OR ZONES
No. 1, from___3400? to_ 3436! No. 4, from. to
No. 2, from to - No. 5, Atrnmi to.
No. 3, from to ‘ No. 6, from. to
IMPORTANT WATER sm\ps :
Include data on rate of Water inflow and elevation to Which water Tose in hole.
No. 1, from Lot to_ 15.0 feet.
No. 2, from to - feet.
No. 2, from to Ly feet.
No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD :
WEIGHT THREADS - L IND OF |- CUT & FILLED PERF
SI1ZE PER FOOT PER INCH MAKE AMOUNT KSHOH . FROM ORATED PURPOSE
' 1 i ; . 10N FROM TO t
| 169 'hz. . Surf, String
Wt | K opd, 229y | » w Prod, String
858" 3% | g wd. 522 | * "] Pulled to cnenting b%"
g | oob | 8 rd, 085 | ¢ Y LI B "
! ) 17
| | |- ‘ 1 |
MUDDIN&-AN® OMMENTING- RECORD i ' it
SIZE OT" | SIZE OF NO. SACKS
HOLE | CASING| WHERE SET ‘ OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
j P
|
—5~1/2F 2831 350 sscks Halliburton- {
! ; ‘ !
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set
Adapters—Material Size
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
! EXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH § ‘
SIZE ! SHELL USED | CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATH OR TREA' ! DEPTH CLEANED OUT
1 ' ) |
| Slycerine | r 1

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet
Cable tools were used from __ aQm  feet to 3§l) feet, and from feet to. feet
PRODUCTION

Put to producing__ June 16 15 ug
The production of the first 24 hzgfr'asm_o_tm___barrels of fluid of which__100 o was oil; %
emulsion; % water; and % sediment. Gravity, Be ‘
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in.__l_}g%
EMPLOYEES
— 8. % Roach Driller G, F, Howers Driller
- H Rielman Driller Chapman Driller
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all
work done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

day of

-

LYNS

P ranida

"My Commissior expiTes. Pan

»
-

Notary Public.

25¢h

19 kL&

Address

P. 0 Box 812. Rouwon. Keow lbxtoa




LI > .- FORMATION RECORD
FROM TO =fﬂg§0§ﬁ3§5 e e FORMATION
¢] 130 130 Sand
130 175 R  Bed Rock - Ran 169 of 10-3/ut casing
[RSSTRDE S Comented with 75 sacks - e e

175 200 25 Sandy Shale (Red) - ,

200 255 55- 1 Red Reck .
255 280 25 Sand, Hard

350 v e g g Rm 1&“

385 ﬁg \ 353  |~BRed Re ; )
540 575 35 Red Roek 7 ‘ba:lers of wntr per lu'. ad 570-575"
515 59&0 20 Red Bhale, Sandy

222 L S B Red Bhale Anhydrite

U0 100 Red Bed, Shells « L

TJ40 5 - 105 | Red Rock Anhydrite - Bholll

b5 920 | 65 | Red Roek

910 |~ g _' 28 Anhydriu

5 1070 125 | Anbyipite - Immn m um 1050-1060'

1070 1076 B ‘Red Roek
1076 -1080 W | Aahydrise
1080 1095 15 Anhydrite - Red Rock
1095 1128 30 Shale, Red
1125 1130 . 5 Shale, Blue
1130 115% 25 ' Red Rook _
1155 1295 | 1o Salt & Wu o
1295 Mo | 18 Anhydrite. R
1310 1330 20 Balt & . -
1330 1380 50 Red Rock & Sal§ : '
1380 1730 350 te & S.u 81M-« 1565', Hole Correet
1730 173 13 Hard Oray Sand
1743 1980 237 “Anhydpite & Salt
1980 2040 60 tnhm-_uo :
zoga 2165 - 115 ’ftﬂmbtto
2165 ar 10 Aghydrise, Broksn
amn ~2200 25 Salt
2200 2245 45 Anhyirite « Salt
2245 2310 65 ,_,.mm-m ,
2310 2 130
2hlp . 2460 20 : Mlvdﬂto. Broken -
2460 266 6 Anhydrite
o466 - - ohgo i 1S [ Lime, Brownm
2hgo | 2630 150 Lime, Srey
2630 2660 30 Lime, Gray, Brokea
2660 - 2680 200 | Lime, Oray
2680 2725 15 Azhydrise, Red Rock
2@57‘ . T *;2,35 U G m Do M;, -
2135 2880 - W5 . | Askydyive, Bed Roak .
2880 2891 1 11 | Anhydrite - Red Roak & Lime
2891 2905 | Orey Idme
205 - 2920 15 Line
2920 2995 I&) “Gray Lime
2995 [ 35 - 220 - Lime :
3215 32%0 25 Lime (Shale dreake)
3240 3400 160 | Lime
3400 Wiy 4o Sandy Lims - 30 BOPD
3ul> 3501 5 Sandy Liwe - Show water st 3hu2

R L ' - Tacrease water at 3500°
3501 3511 : 10 Sm‘ - m - 35110

R S RN LR )




